
Rnk    Lifters d.o.b. Team BWT Lot 1 Att. 2 Att. 3 Att. Result IPF Pts Pts

1. Lakatos Tamás Gergő 2002 DeákKazinc 53,00 1 52,5 55,0 57,5 57,5 339,99 12
2. Hájas Zoltán 2002 ÉpítésDebr 41,40 1 45,0 45,0 50,0 50,0 396,06 9
3. Doboveczki Ferenc 2003 EncsVáciM 52,60 1 47,5 50,0 52,5 47,5 282,19 8
4. Balázs Zsolt 2003 GyulaiImpl 43,70 1 37,5 42,5 45,0 45,0 330,63 7
5. Gábor Dominik 2003 KisvBess 44,80 1 35,0 40,0 42,5 40,0 283,90 6

1. Sivák László 2003 KisvBess 58,00 1 65,0 67,5 70,0 70,0 379,65 12
2. Fehér Máté 2002 SzolnokGép 57,10 1 65,0 67,5 67,5 67,5 371,42 9
3. Sándor Ferenc 2003 KisvBess 54,20 1 57,5 60,0 62,5 62,5 361,63 8
4. Fecske Nándor 2003 DeákKazinc 57,40 1 52,5 55,0 57,5 57,5 314,24 7

1. Lakatos Gergő 2002 ÉpítésDebr 59,20 1 65,0 70,0 75,0 75,0 399,32 12
2. Lakatos Máté 2002 DonBoscoKa 61,10 1 70,0 75,0 75,0 75,0 387,99 9
3. Varjú Balázs 2003 BerArany 59,50 1 65,0 70,0 72,5 70,0 370,73 8
4. Nagy Szabolcs 2002 DeákKazinc 62,30 1 60,0 62,5 65,0 65,0 330,08 7
5. Csanya Gyula 2003 DeákKazinc 62,40 1 60,0 62,5 65,0 65,0 329,62 6

1. Czétényi Krisztián 2003 ÉpítSzoln 73,10 1 100,0 105,0 107,5 107,5 479,94 12
2. Orosz Iván 2002 HermannOtt 66,40 1 95,0 100,0 105,0 105,0 506,47 9
3. Havrán Zoltán 2002 GyulaRómKa 71,00 1 90,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 456,63 8
4. Szabó Krisztián 2003 EgerAndrás 71,20 1 90,0 90,0 95,0 95,0 432,74 7
5. Horváth Gergő 2002 SurányiKaz 69,80 1 82,5 85,0 90,0 90,0 416,39 6

1. Teleki László 2002 SzilágyiEg 75,90 1 105,0 110,0 115,0 115,0 499,00 12
2. Kántor Mihály 2003 BarossSzol 76,80 1 90,0 95,0 100,0 100,0 429,93 9
3. Lázár Renátó 2003 SurányiKaz 80,90 1 90,0 90,0 95,0 90,0 372,44 8
4. Horváth Szabolcs 2003 DonBoscoKa 79,70 1 75,0 80,0 85,0 80,0 334,52 7
5. Varga Milán 2003 DeákKazinc 81,10 1 75,0 77,5 80,0 80,0 330,38 6
6. Kiss Áron 2002 KomlóNagy 78,00 1 65,0 67,5 77,5 67,5 286,51 5

1. Rostás Tibor 2002 ÉpítésDebr 90,50 1 100,0 110,0 112,5 112,5 431,19 12
2. Fekete Levente 2003 BpGourmand 86,60 1 105,0 107,5 110,0 110,0 434,26 9
3. Rajos Roland 2002 TrefortBCS 89,70 1 92,5 97,5 100,0 100,0 385,51 8
4. Lőrinczi Imre 2002 ÉpítésDebr 83,30 1 85,0 85,0 87,5 87,5 354,68 7
5. Szántó Patrik 2002 KisvBess 89,80 1 75,0 80,0 82,5 80,0 308,12 6
6. Czap Máté 2003 KisvBess 83,20 1 70,0 72,5 75,0 72,5 294,00 5
7. Somodi Norbert 2003 DeákKazinc 91,20 1 70,0 70,0 72,5 72,5 276,39 4

1. Haraszti László 2002 DebrKerVen 94,70 1 100,0 105,0 107,5 107,5 400,03 12
2. Gábor Márton 2002 BajzaHatv 102,50 1 100,0 102,5 105,0 102,5 363,04 9
3. Szelezsán Róbert 2003 RománGyula 99,50 1 85,0 90,0 95,0 90,0 324,66 8

1. Simon Richárd 2002 BarossSzol 106,40 1 85,0 87,5 90,0 90,0 311,76 12
2. Váradi Alex Attila 2002 DeákKazinc 117,50 1 80,0 85,0 90,0 85,0 278,18 9

1. Farkas Erik 2002 EgriSzilE 125,60 1 110,0 115,0 125,0 125,0 393,88 12
2. Nagy Zoltán 2003 SzolnokGép 133,20 1 77,5 85,0 90,0 90,0 275,28 9
3. Rusznyák Zsolt 2003 DeákKazinc 158,10 1 75,0 77,5 80,0 80,0 224,97 8

1. Deák Ferenc Szakképző Kazincb. 43
2. Építéstecnikai Szakgimn.Debrecen 40
3. Kisvárdai Bessenyei Gimn. 37
4. Baross Gábor Szakgimn.Szolnok 21
5. Szolnok, Gépipari 18
6. Don Bosco Kazincbarcika 16
7. Surányi Szakgimn.Kazincbarcika 14
8. Szilágyi Erzsébet Gimn.Eger 12
9. Építészeti, Szolnok 12

10. Debrecen, Keresk.és V.Szakg. 12
11. Egri Szilágyi E.Gimn. 12
12. Hermann Ottó Gimnázium, Miskolc 9
13. Bp.Gourmand Szakgimn. 9
14. Bajza József Gimn.Szki.Hatvan 9
15. Gyula, Római Kat.Ált.Isk. 8
16. Trefort Szakgimn.Békéscsaba 8
17. Berettyóújfalui Arany J.G.Eg. 8
18. Román Gimnázium Gyula 8
19. Encsi Váci M.Gimn. 8
20. Eger, Andrássy Szakgimn. 7
21. Gyulai Implom J.Ált.Isk. 7
22. Komló, Nagy L.Gimnázium 5

Rnk   Lifter
1. Orosz Iván
2. Teleki László
3. Czétényi Krisztián
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SCORESHEET

 -53kg

 -59kg

 -66kg

 -74kg

 -83kg

 -93kg

 -105kg

 -120kg

 120+kg

Nation (points)
  [12+9+8+7+7]   1487,46 IPF Pts
  [12+12+9+7]   1581,25 IPF Pts
  [12+8+6+6+5]   1627,29 IPF Pts
  [12+9]   741,70 IPF Pts
  [9+9]   646,70 IPF Pts
  [9+7]   722,50 IPF Pts
  [8+6]   788,84 IPF Pts
  [12]   499,00 IPF Pts
  [12]   479,94 IPF Pts
  [12]   400,03 IPF Pts
  [12]   393,88 IPF Pts
  [9]   506,47 IPF Pts
  [9]   434,26 IPF Pts
  [9]   363,04 IPF Pts
  [8]   456,63 IPF Pts
  [8]   385,51 IPF Pts
  [8]   370,73 IPF Pts
  [8]   324,66 IPF Pts
  [8]   282,19 IPF Pts
  [7]   432,74 IPF Pts
  [7]   330,63 IPF Pts
  [5]   286,51 IPF Pts

Best Lifters of Open by IPF Points System
 Nation Bwt Result IPF Points C.Rnk
Hermann Ottó Gimnázium, Miskolc 66,40 105,0 506,4666 2
Szilágyi Erzsébet Gimn.Eger 75,90 115,0 499,0032 1
Építészeti, Szolnok 73,10 107,5 479,9358 1

Abbreviations:
nb - New pers. bestlifts; n - National Record; c - Continental Record; w - World Record; cp - Competition's Record;
1..4 - Master's Record; j - Junior's Record; s - Subjunior's Record; ps. - Personally; X - the refused attempt.
DSQ - Disqualification; DR - Removed by a Doctor; TD - Technical Disqualification; DD - Doping Disqualification.
BajzaHatv = Bajza József Gimn.Szki.Hatvan
BarossSzol = Baross Gábor Szakgimn.Szolnok

EgriSzilE = Egri Szilágyi E.Gimn.
EncsVáciM = Encsi Váci M.Gimn.

SurányiKaz = Surányi Szakgimn.Kazincbarcika
SzilágyiEg = Szilágyi Erzsébet Gimn.Eger

KomlóNagy = Komló, Nagy L.Gimnázium
RománGyula = Román Gimnázium Gyula

BerArany = Berettyóújfalui Arany J.G.Eg.
BpGourmand = Bp.Gourmand Szakgimn.
DebrKerVen = Debrecen, Keresk.és V.Szakg.
DeákKazinc = Deák Ferenc Szakképző Kazincb.
DonBoscoKa = Don Bosco Kazincbarcika
EgerAndrás = Eger, Andrássy Szakgimn.

SzolnokGép = Szolnok, Gépipari
TrefortBCS = Trefort Szakgimn.Békéscsaba
ÉpítSzoln = Építészeti, Szolnok
ÉpítésDebr = Építéstecnikai Szakgimn.Debrecen

GyulaRómKa = Gyula, Római Kat.Ált.Isk.
GyulaiImpl = Gyulai Implom J.Ált.Isk.
HermannOtt = Hermann Ottó Gimnázium, Miskolc
KisvBess = Kisvárdai Bessenyei Gimn.


